Order Summary

Order placed November 28, 2024 Order # 113-4314729-5272262

Ship to Payment method
Emil Anguelov Visa endingin 7114
3800 COLUMBUS DR <View related transactions)

MCKINNEY, TX 75070-4442
United States

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

HGST Ultrastar 7K6000 HUS726060ALE610 (OF23001) 6TB 7200 RPM SATA 6Gb/s

128MB Cache 3.5-Inch Enterprise Hard Drive (Renewed)
Sold by: Worldwide Product Importer

Supplied by: Other

$59.88

HGST Ultrastar 7K6000 HUS726060ALE610 (OF23001) 6TB 7200 RPM SATA 6Gb/s

128MB Cache 3.5-Inch Enterprise Hard Drive (Renewed)
Sold by: Worldwide Product Importer

Supplied by: Other

$59.88

Internal Solid State Drive (SPOO1TBSS3A55S25)
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Supplied by: Other

$48.99
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$375.60
$0.00
$375.60
$30.98

$406.58
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